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TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR B MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
QUALIFYING PRACTICE 1 31/07/2015 15:35

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:36:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 34.920 +0.922 15:45:42979 22 39.017 +1.091 15:51:54.407
(3) NATALI ANDREA 16 34.533 +0.535 15:46:17.512
33.444 +0.455 15:37:37.132 17 34.378 +0.380 15:46:51.890
2 33.164 +0.175 15:38:10.296 18 34.322 +0.324 15:47:26.212
3 33.041 +0.052 15:38:43.337 19 34.202 +0.204 15:48:00.414
4 33.050 +0.061 15:39:16.387 20 34.187 +0.189 15:48:34.601
5 33.131 +0.142 15:39:49.518 21 34.086 +0.088 15:49:08.687
6 33.079 +0.090 15:40:22.597 22 34.273 +0.275 15:49:42.960
7 33.188 +0.199 15:40:55.785 23 34.165 +0.167 15:50:17.125
8 33.106 +0.117 15:41:28.891 24 34.093 +0.095 15:50:51.218
9 33.118 +0.129 15:42:02.009 25 34.190 +0.192 15:51:25.408
10 33.152 +0.163 15:42:35.161 26 34.182 +0.184 15:51:59.590
11 33.299 +0.310 15:43:08.460
12 33.448 +0.459 15:43:41.908 (21) LOGAR ENEJ
13 32.989 15:44:14.897 1 35.858 +0.868 15:37:51.008
14 34.014 +1.025 15:44:48.911 2 35.567 +0.577 15:38:26.575
15 33.421 +0.432 15:45:22.332 3 35.134 +0.144 15:39:01.709
16 33.004 +0.105 15:45:55.426 4 34.990 15:39:36.699
17 33.279 +0.290 15:46:28.705 5 3:00.712 +2:25.722 15:42:37.411
18 33.662 +0.673 15:47:02.367
19 50.288 +17.299 15:47:52.655 (19) CARDA PATRIK
20 33.553 +0.564 15:48:26.208 1 36.915 +0.554 15:37:56.441
21 33.060 +0.071 15:48:59.268 2 36.566 +0.205 15:38:33.007
22 1:01.234 +28245 15:50:00.502 3 36.592 +0.231 15:39:09.599
23 1:32215 +59.226 15:51:32.717 4 37.064 +0.703 15:39:46.663
5 36.540 +0.179 15:40:23.203
(9) ERCOLANI EMILIANO 6 36.710 +0.349 15:40:59.913
1 34117 +1.017 15:37:45016 7 36.476 +0.115 15:41:36.389
2 33.327 +0.227 15:38:18.343 8 47.540 +11.179 15:42:23.929
3 33.159 +0.059 15:38:51.502 9 37.439 +1.078 15:43:01.368
4 33.486 +0.386 15:39:24.988 10 36.361 15:43:37.729
5 33.376 +0.276 15:39:58.364 " 37.101 +0.740 15:44:14.830
6 33.100 15:40:31.464 12 36.712 +0.351 15:44:51.542
7 34.101 +1.001 15:41:05.565 13 36.633 +0.272 15:45:28.175
8 35.554 +2.454 15:41:41.119 14 37.147 +0.786 15:46:05.322
9 34.382 +1.282 15:42:15501 15 52.423 +16.062 15:46:57.745
10 1:10.181 +37.081 15:43:25.682 16 36.374 +0.013 15:47:34.119
11 33.464 +0.364 15:43:59.146 17 36.937 +0.576 15:48:11.056
12 35.560 +2.460 15:44:34.706 18 36.670 +0.309 15:48:47.726
13 33.631 +0.531 15:45:08.337 19 37.771 +1.410 15:49:25497
14 33.718 +0.618 15:45:42.055 20 37.164 +0.803 15:50:02.661
15 1:20.805 +47.705 15:47:02.860 21 38.147 +1.786 15:50:40.808
16 33.548 +0.448 15:47:36.408 22 54.793 +18.432 15:51:35.601
17 33.258 +0.158 15:48:09.666
18 33.314 +0.214 15:48:42.980 (13) IMBROGIANO VALENTINO
19 33.416 +0.316 15:49:16.396 1 37.999 +0.073 15:37:58.201
20 33.574 +0.474 15:49:49.970 2 37.926 15:38:36.127
21 33.246 +0.146 15:50:23216 3 38.464 +0.538 15:39:14.591
22 34.559 +1.459 15:50:57.775 4 38.210 +0.284 15:39:52.801
23 33.655 +0.555 15:51:31.430 5 38.349 +0.423 15:40:31.150
6 38.872 +0.946 15:41:10.022
(58) VEIJER COLLIN 7 38.825 +0.899 15:41:48.847
34.559 +0.561 15:37:40.268 8 38.652 +0.726 15:42:27.499
2 34.266 +0.268 15:38:14.534 9 38.273 +0.347 15:43:05.772
3 34.270 +0.272 15:38:48.804 10 38.205 +0.279 15:43:43.977
4 33.998 15:39:22.802 11 38.605 +0.679 15:44:22.582
5 34.143 +0.145 15:39:56.945 12 38.290 +0.364 15:45:00.872
6 34.165 +0.167 15:40:31.110 13 38.694 +0.768 15:45:39.566
7 34.608 +0.610 15:41:05.718 14 38.931 +1.005 15:46:18.497
8 34.501 +0.503 15:41:40219 15 42.959 +5.033 15:47:01.456
9 35.354 +1.356 15:42:15573 16 40.028 +2.102 15:47:41.484
10 34.357 +0.359 15:42:49.930 17 59.049 +21.123 15:48:40.533
11 34.213 +0.215 15:43:24.143 18 39.088 +1.162 15:49:19.621
12 35.430 +1.432 15:43:59573 19 38.603 +0.677 15:49:58.224
13 34.355 +0.357 15:44:33.928 20 38.461 +0.535 15:50:36.685
14 34.131 +0.133 15:45:08.059 21 38.705 +0.779 15:51:15.390
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